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1 2015 2715 GEORGE MENABONI SRL LIVORNO LI 24 0 24/4/15 14.59.42 34.990,00 34.990,00 26.242,00 26.242,00

2 2015 2297 VALLATI SRL CASTEL DEL PIANO GR 21 0 17/4/15 16.50.03 121.530,00 113.530,00 80.000,00 106.242,00

3 2015 2304 LEOMATIC SRL MONTERIGGIONI SI 19 3 21/4/15 15.37.58 101.200,00 101.200,00 75.900,00 182.142,00

4 2015 2285 RISTORANTE GILDA SRL FORTE DEI MARMI LU 18 3 23/3/15 11.11.16 211.225,05 211.225,05 80.000,00 262.142,00

5 2015 2360 SNC MONTALCINO SI 18 3 23/4/15 15.45.55 91.948,00 91.948,00 68.961,00 331.103,00

6 2015 2287 JLID ITALY DISTRIBUTION SRL LIVORNO LI 18 2 24/3/15 17.27.35 98.130,00 98.130,00 73.597,50 404.700,50

7 2015 2450 CENTRO NELLI ELETTRONICA SRLSU PT 18 2 23/4/15 17.52.16 49.507,63 48.657,63 36.493,22 441.193,72

8 2015 2315 RAFFAELLI GIOVACCHINO IND FORTE DEI MARMI LU 18 1 22/4/15 10.36.12 139.882,00 139.882,00 80.000,00 521.193,72

9 2015 2324 SAS LIVORNO LI 18 1 22/4/15 16.52.47 35.627,00 35.326,43 26.494,82 547.688,54

10 2015 2730 MARINELLA DI GUIDI G. E C. SNC LUCCA LU 18 1 24/4/15 17.09.19 58.028,00 58.028,00 43.521,00 591.209,54

11 2015 2292 VENTURI DI MAGI S. & C. SNC AR 18 0 30/3/15 18.44.39 45.200,00 42.444,44 31.830,00 623.039,54

12 2015 2301 SNC BIBBIENA AR 18 0 21/4/15 12.39.34 21.516,39 21.268,62 15.951,47 638.991,01

13 2015 2440 COLI MARIA EMANUELA SRL LU 18 0 23/4/15 16.26.03 99.145,09 99.145,09 74.358,81 713.349,82

14 2015 3057 IT.COMM SRL PT 18 0 24/4/15 18.42.23 37.791,43 37.791,43 28.343,57 741.693,39

15 2015 2320 PUNTOSICUREZZA SRL AREZZO AR 17 2 22/4/15 14.20.55 109.720,00 109.720,00 80.000,00 821.693,39

16 2015 2299 SC PECCIOLI PI 16 5 20/4/15 11.43.18 106.397,00 106.397,00 79.797,75 901.491,14

17 2015 2702 PIERUCCI AGRICOLTURA SRL QUARRATA PT 16 3 24/4/15 12.47.22 81.620,00 80.620,00 60.465,00 961.956,14

18 2015 2938 DEL VECCHIA SPA LASTRA A SIGNA FI 16 2 2/3/15 12.53.36 229.500,00 89.000,00 66.750,00 1.028.706,14

19 2015 2353 SNC CASCINA PI 16 2 22/4/15 18.04.01 144.340,00 144.340,00 80.000,00 1.108.706,14

20 2015 2443 BAR DEL RICCIO SRL CORTONA AR 16 2 23/4/15 17.00.36 118.087,50 118.087,50 80.000,00 1.188.706,14
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21 2015 2460 COSMOPOLITAN SRL CAMAIORE LU 16 2 24/4/15 9.08.07 54.287,78 54.287,78 40.715,25 1.229.421,39

22 2015 2703 A.C.M.E. SRL PISA PI 16 2 24/4/15 12.39.39 100.030,96 100.030,96 75.023,22 1.304.444,61

23 2015 2291 SNC FIRENZE FI 16 1 27/3/15 10.03.49 36.380,00 36.380,00 27.285,00 1.331.729,61

24 2015 2293 NARDI SRL SIENA SI 16 1 8/4/15 18.48.49 52.202,00 47.446,67 32.639,00 1.364.368,61

25 2015 2364 MENICHINI SRL PONTEDERA PI 16 1 23/4/15 15.45.59 83.606,00 82.326,00 61.744,50 1.426.113,11

26 2015 2722 SNC PISA PI 16 1 24/4/15 15.06.34 50.000,00 50.000,00 37.500,00 1.463.613,11

27 2015 2745 PACE LA PALAGINA CERAMICHE SRL PIEVE A NIEVOLE PT 16 1 24/4/15 18.13.34 38.838,73 38.838,73 29.129,00 1.492.742,11

28 2015 2295 RISTOGROUP SRL FIRENZE FI 16 0 9/4/15 15.44.06 224.996,74 224.696,74 80.000,00 1.572.742,11

29 2015 2316 IND SI 16 0 22/4/15 11.41.47 287.185,00 287.185,00 80.000,00 1.652.742,11

30 2015 2352 IND SI 16 0 23/4/15 10.08.48 130.000,00 130.000,00 80.000,00 1.732.742,11

31 2015 2452 SNC AREZZO AR 16 0 23/4/15 18.21.12 75.000,00 75.000,00 56.250,00 1.788.992,11

32 2015 2457 IND CORTONA AR 16 0 24/4/15 8.45.44 114.201,00 114.201,00 80.000,00 1.868.992,11

33 2015 2464 PAPER & CO. SRL AREZZO AR 16 0 24/4/15 9.38.45 51.174,00 51.174,00 38.380,50 1.907.372,61

34 2015 3038 AUTO BERNACCHI SRL SANSEPOLCRO AR 16 0 24/4/15 12.05.16 101.845,01 101.845,01 76.383,76 1.983.756,37

35 2015 2718 ESSEMME SISTEMI SRL LUCCA LU 16 0 24/4/15 14.56.19 32.911,78 31.196,00 23.397,00 2.007.153,37

36 2015 3024 SRL GROSSETO GR 16 0 24/4/15 16.24.44 93.608,00 93.608,00 70.000,00 2.077.153,37

37 2015 2750 SNC LIVORNO LI 16 0 24/4/15 19.00.29 51.030,00 51.030,00 38.272,50 2.115.425,87

38 2015 3010 SC GREVE IN CHIANTI FI 16 0 24/4/15 19.52.28 179.671,29 179.671,29 80.000,00 2.195.425,87

39 2015 2322 SEVERI SRL PT 15 5 22/4/15 14.57.22 125.780,33 125.780,33 80.000,00 2.275.425,87

40 2015 2466 BELVEDERE SRL AREZZO AR 14 1 24/4/15 10.16.38 132.894,50 132.894,50 80.000,00 2.355.425,87

41 2015 2721 TRE SCALINI SRL LUCCA LU 14 0 24/4/15 14.59.49 69.420,00 62.911,11 47.182,00 2.402.607,87
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42 2015 2363 ARCADIA SRLS PIOMBINO LI 12 4 23/4/15 16.23.07 120.969,50 120.169,50 80.000,00 2.482.607,87

43 2015 2725 FRACASSI & CO SRL AREZZO AR 12 2 24/4/15 16.15.02 70.900,00 70.900,00 53.175,00 2.535.782,87

44 2015 2454 SELEKTIA ITALIA SRLSU FI 12 1 23/4/15 20.42.05 122.773,00 122.773,00 80.000,00 2.615.782,87

45 2015 2700 ALYMARTY SRLS PIETRASANTA LU 10 13 24/4/15 12.17.38 132.379,40 132.378,87 80.000,00 2.695.782,87

46 2015 2447 SILCO SRLSU PISTOIA PT 10 9 23/4/15 17.15.16 106.454,23 106.454,23 79.840,67 2.775.623,54

47 2015 2351 PAZIENZA SRL FI 10 6 22/4/15 17.20.07 119.677,38 119.677,38 80.000,00 2.855.623,54

48 2015 1679 MFM SRL EMPOLI FI 10 4 26/3/15 16.50.05 165.871,65 165.871,65 80.000,00 2.935.623,54

49 2015 2359 ANTARES PAPER SRL CAPANNORI LU 10 4 23/4/15 15.34.19 153.131,21 153.131,21 80.000,00 3.015.623,54

50 2015 2946 VECOLI ALAN IND CAMAIORE LU 10 2 27/3/15 18.18.47 43.969,61 43.969,61 32.977,21 3.048.600,75

51 2015 2697 SEIZETA DI IZZO VINCENZO IND LATERINA AR 10 2 24/4/15 12.07.42 60.393,59 58.193,59 43.645,19 3.092.245,94

52 2015 3193 MARLIN NOVEOTTO SRLS CECINA LI 10 2 24/4/15 18.28.14 86.242,95 75.172,95 56.379,71 3.148.625,65

53 2015 2283 ECLIPSE DI IAPINO ROSA IND CAMAIORE LU 10 1 9/3/15 9.49.39 26.412,29 26.412,29 19.809,22 3.168.434,87

54 2015 2878 PELLICCI LAURA IND PIEVE A NIEVOLE PT 10 1 24/4/15 12.27.53 61.499,00 61.499,00 40.000,00 3.208.434,87

55 2015 3015 MIFTARI SHKELZEN IND DICOMANO FI 10 1 24/4/15 13.39.14 26.761,34 26.385,42 19.789,07 3.228.223,94

56 2015 3013 IND LUCCA LU 10 0 21/4/15 17.53.13 32.342,65 30.029,65 22.522,24 3.250.746,18

57 2015 2439 TUTTOBENE SRL CAMPI BISENZIO FI 10 0 23/4/15 16.25.42 105.000,00 105.000,00 78.750,00 3.329.496,18

58 2015 3014 IMECI SRL AREZZO AR 10 0 23/4/15 18.41.58 192.190,90 192.190,90 80.000,00 3.409.496,18

59 2015 2468 AMBROGINI STEFANO & C. SNC PI 10 0 24/4/15 10.19.06 41.620,00 41.620,00 31.215,00 3.440.711,18

60 2015 2732 RA.DE.CO. AUTOCOMPONENTI SRL CALENZANO FI 10 0 24/4/15 17.09.50 78.869,50 35.610,56 26.707,92 3.467.419,10

61 2015 2748 SNC SI 10 0 24/4/15 18.29.39 71.855,00 71.855,00 53.000,00 3.520.419,10

62 2015 2300 YOUNGER SRL LUCCA LU 8 20 21/4/15 10.00.52 495.883,33 489.743,93 80.000,00 3.600.419,10

63 2015 2733 HABANERO SRL FIESOLE FI 8 15 24/4/15 17.20.43 114.143,21 114.143,21 80.000,00 3.680.419,10

64 2015 2706 2B SRL POGGIBONSI SI 8 8 24/4/15 13.09.50 50.730,96 48.480,96 36.360,72 3.716.779,82

65 2015 3194 LOCANDA LA MANDRAGOLA SRL SAN GIMIGNANO SI 8 7 24/4/15 12.00.33 87.970,09 87.138,09 65.353,57 3.782.133,39

66 2015 2753 BRICO & GARDEN SRL GROSSETO GR 8 6 24/4/15 19.18.09 130.937,52 126.221,40 80.000,00 3.862.133,39

67 2015 2438 LA GATTA NERA SRL CAVRIGLIA AR 8 5 23/4/15 16.23.55 80.853,30 79.080,30 56.598,10 3.918.731,49

68 2015 2717 ACQUA DELL'ELBA FIRENZE SRL FIRENZE FI 8 5 24/4/15 14.38.48 128.920,00 128.920,00 80.000,00 3.998.731,49
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69 2015 2867 SRL FIRENZE FI 8 4 24/4/15 16.46.54 78.097,14 78.097,14 58.572,85 4.057.304,34

70 2015 2749 GRANDI SRL FIRENZE FI 8 4 24/4/15 18.32.39 82.454,50 82.454,50 61.840,88 4.119.145,22

71 2015 3020 BLASI ALESSANDRO IND SANSEPOLCRO AR 8 3 23/4/15 13.01.47 50.000,00 50.000,00 37.500,00 4.156.645,22

72 2015 2355 ALLA PIEVE DI RITA DE SANTIS IND CAPOLONA AR 8 3 23/4/15 13.03.06 87.628,69 87.378,69 65.534,02 4.222.179,24

73 2015 3019 MUSETTI DEI F.LLI MUSETTI SNC CAMAIORE LU 8 2 22/4/15 14.41.06 45.863,00 45.863,00 34.397,25 4.256.576,49

74 2015 2877 COCOA SRLS PRATO PO 8 2 24/4/15 11.31.12 110.000,00 110.000,00 80.000,00 4.336.576,49

75 2015 2699 OLTRE SRLS FIESOLE FI 8 2 24/4/15 12.14.03 144.202,36 140.082,36 80.000,00 4.416.576,49

76 2015 2704 SRLSU FIRENZE FI 8 2 24/4/15 13.12.35 67.209,00 67.209,00 50.406,75 4.466.983,24

77 2015 2724 CARTABIANCA SRL FIRENZE FI 8 2 24/4/15 15.46.42 111.335,32 111.335,32 80.000,00 4.546.983,24

78 2015 2744 GAIA SRL PRATO PO 8 2 24/4/15 18.02.56 69.688,00 69.688,00 52.000,00 4.598.983,24

79 2015 3006 IND GROSSETO GR 8 1 20/4/15 21.08.02 136.079,92 136.079,92 80.000,00 4.678.983,24

80 2015 2302 MERCERIA ROSY SRLS GROSSETO GR 8 1 21/4/15 10.28.36 25.300,00 25.300,00 18.975,00 4.697.958,24

81 2015 2444 CATELAND SRL AREZZO AR 8 1 23/4/15 17.09.56 100.000,00 100.000,00 75.000,00 4.772.958,24

82 2015 2463 TRIBE SRL GAMBASSI TERME FI 8 1 24/4/15 10.00.57 56.502,58 55.822,00 40.691,00 4.813.649,24

83 2015 2296 TUSCANY AT HOME SRLS GAIOLE IN CHIANTI SI 8 0 9/4/15 20.11.01 106.486,50 103.826,50 77.869,88 4.891.519,12

84 2015 2298 SNC FIRENZUOLA FI 8 0 17/4/15 12.24.34 62.946,20 62.946,20 47.209,65 4.938.728,77

85 2015 2318 LA PIAZZA DI VIVIANI LUCA E C. SNC SERAVEZZA LU 8 0 22/4/15 13.20.49 52.700,00 52.700,00 39.525,00 4.978.253,77

86 2015 3005 SNC FI 8 0 22/4/15 17.28.48 135.568,22 133.517,73 80.000,00 5.058.253,77

87 2015 2354 SAS PISTOIA PT 8 0 23/4/15 10.56.33 83.650,00 83.650,00 62.500,00 5.120.753,77

88 2015 3040 MASONI ALESSIO IND AR 8 0 23/4/15 14.50.22 52.951,25 50.947,35 38.210,51 5.158.964,28

89 2015 2356 SUN DAY SRL FIRENZE FI 8 0 23/4/15 15.29.00 68.188,06 67.338,06 50.503,55 5.209.467,83
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90 2015 2449 GEMELLI DI MARTINELLI M. E C. SNC FOLLONICA GR 8 0 23/4/15 17.24.03 21.004,16 20.808,36 15.606,27 5.225.074,10

91 2015 2455 IND PIOMBINO LI 8 0 24/4/15 8.24.57 70.692,94 67.892,94 50.919,71 5.275.993,81

92 2015 2458 SNC MONTEVARCHI AR 8 0 24/4/15 8.54.30 31.647,44 31.647,44 23.735,58 5.299.729,39

93 2015 2456 NOTARNICOLA ALESSANDRO IND LI 8 0 24/4/15 8.54.49 23.092,00 23.092,00 16.879,50 5.316.608,89

94 2015 3007 SAS FIRENZUOLA FI 8 0 24/4/15 8.59.09 44.633,00 44.633,00 33.474,75 5.350.083,64

95 2015 2698 DE MICCO ENZO IND VIAREGGIO LU 8 0 24/4/15 12.08.30 101.725,00 101.725,00 76.293,75 5.426.377,39

96 2015 2731 BERTI SRL FIRENZE FI 8 0 24/4/15 17.09.36 40.213,52 40.213,52 30.160,14 5.456.537,53

97 2015 3016 CIBI DI CANUTI SARA & C. SAS MONTESPERTOLI FI 8 0 24/4/15 17.13.24 50.589,30 50.589,30 37.941,98 5.494.479,51

98 2015 2289 SICREA SRL FI 7 0 26/3/15 16.52.36 114.520,05 114.520,05 80.000,00 5.574.479,51

99 2015 2284 SNC SI 6 2 17/3/15 18.28.38 80.945,00 80.945,00 60.000,00 5.634.479,51

100 2015 2701 IND POMARANCE PI 6 2 24/4/15 12.58.56 84.452,24 84.452,24 63.339,18 5.697.818,69

101 2015 2754 SNC CAMAIORE LU 6 1 24/4/15 19.12.20 63.664,71 61.486,78 46.115,09 5.743.933,78

102 2015 2286 SASSONE ROSA MARIA IND FIRENZE FI 6 0 23/3/15 12.16.01 40.500,00 40.500,00 30.375,00 5.774.308,78

103 2015 2290 IND PRATO PO 6 0 30/3/15 17.40.13 41.205,63 38.110,46 28.582,85 5.802.891,63

104 2015 2358 DEL CARLO MICHELE IND CALCI PI 6 0 23/4/15 15.14.26 85.773,28 85.773,28 64.329,96 5.867.221,59

105 2015 2453 IND LUCCA LU 6 0 23/4/15 19.20.52 29.000,00 28.000,00 21.000,00 5.888.221,59

106 2015 2734 METE SRL FIRENZE FI 6 0 24/4/15 17.29.15 120.685,00 120.685,00 80.000,00 5.968.221,59

107 2015 2696 BETTI VETRO SRL LARCIANO PT 4 1 24/4/15 12.11.11 38.680,00 37.977,78 28.483,34 5.996.704,93

108 2015 3018 RESCA SRL FIRENZE FI 4 0 24/4/15 13.04.24 34.000,00 33.970,00 25.477,50 6.022.182,43

109 2015 2705 MISTER WIZARD SRL PISTOIA PT 4 0 24/4/15 13.10.06 66.125,00 66.125,00 49.593,75 6.071.776,18
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